LCC veldloop Alken

17/01/2016
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524 Cruyts Guinevre

526 Strouwen Sandrine
9925 Maas Yip

417 Swinnen Lien

532 Diricks Lore
1346 Beeckaert Mira

808 Wittevrouw Renée

285 Claes Dieuwke

710 Emmers Lieze
9921 Vanhees Dieuwke
1394 Haesevoets Mila

305 Vandersteen Magali
1298 Van Heyste Mano

806 Beenaerts Lobke

394 Camps Jana

363 Trippaers Soetkin

707 Reijnders Itske
1180 Raymaekers Lisa

711 Boonen Niene

595 Demolder Lien

805 Bielen Maithe
1248 Appeltans Cil

929 Meeuwissen Hanne
1630 M'Vuembea Eliane
1439 Devillé Lize

467 Coninx Yana
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1339 De Paepe Emma
893 Vanoppen Martha
1029 Verdonck Kyra
772 Hurkens Noémi
464 Vanhees Femke
1320 Jaspers Eva
704 Coenen Flora
1513 Petroci-Coninx Lauren
307 Vendrix Yirthe
1017 Roncada Elena
1257 Dirikx Ylana
1152 Parren Anouk
944 Berghs Rune
1019 Carlens Eline

TACT
TACT
NA
AVT
ADD
MACD
AVT
SACN
GENK
NA
DCLA
ACA
AVT
AVT
RCT
BREE
AVT
ACA
GENK
ROBA
AVT
ACA
SACN
ADD
ADD
AVT

GENK
ACA
LOOI
MACD
AVT
DCLA
GENK
GENK
ACA
ACA
DCLA
BREE
GENK
ACA

3'08.00
3'14.00
3'25.00
3'26.00
3'32.00
3'34.00
3'36.00
3'36.00
3'37.00
3'39.00
3'43.00
3'45.00
3'46.00
3'46.00
3'47.00
3'48.00
3'50.00
3'54.00
3'54.00
4'02.00
4'02.00
4'04.00
4'10.00
4'17.00
4'18.00
4'32.00

2'52.00
2'54.00
2'58.00
3'01.00
3'03.00
3'05.00
3'17.00
3'17.00
3'19.00
3'21.00
3'22.00
3'23.00
3'26.00
3'28.00
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23

360 Drijkoningen Lore
1333 Coppejans Arwen
1021 Jonet Noor

844 Vandeweyer Kaat

4 Vliegen Nel

308 Garcia y Vilar Mayte
1183 Boes Lia

528 Lenaers Nymke

109 Vanbockryck Maite

Ben Heren 2008 Uur=13:18

1

O 00 NOYULL A WN

N NP RPRRPRPLRRPRRPRRP P
R O WO NOULLD WN R O

8019 Vertongen Senne
9922 Van Erum Tiebe
7059 Hulsmans Warre
9923 Van Roosebeke Mattijs
9932 Beusen Yordan
9931 Lekens Wout
7825 Derickx Juul
9927 El Mansouri Amr
7087 Ceyssens Wannes
7039 Vogels Wout
8450 Pauwels Brent
7350 Schouteden Roel
7899 Lemmens Giel
6982 De Baere Mats
7830 Grosemans Jarno
7800 Tsiaflakis lason
8136 Sterckx Daan
7266 Gijbels Juul

7556 Putzeys Lukas
7686 Carlens Thibeau
6504 Maes Ferre

Ben Heren 2007 Uur=13:18
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7953 Willems Thor

7267 Gijbels Tuur

7470 Penders Gust

7575 Bertotto Dario

6698 Clysner Cas

6513 Nange Gabriel

7683 Ivens Vince

7883 Segers Sepp

6874 Knuysen Yoran

8222 Hermans Alexander
7816 Vermeir Viktor

6677 Leppens Sander
7538 Remans Rube

7836 Geunes Robbe

9926 Vandercapellen Milan
6679 Van Mechgelen Luka

BREE
TACT
ACA
ACA
SACN
ATLA
ADD
ADD
LOOI

RCT
NA
LOOI
NA
NA
NA
BREE
NA
BREE
DCLA
MACD
LOOI
BREE
RCT
ACA
GENK
RCT
AVT
GENK
ACA
SACN

ACA
AVT
ACA
AVT
TACT
ACKO
ACA
GENK
ACA
TACT
GENK
SACN
GENK
TACT
NA
VMOL

3'30.00
3'32.00
3'33.00
3'33.00
3'33.00
3'36.00
3'42.00
3'43.00
3'44.00

3'00.00
3'05.00
3'11.00
3'16.00
3'17.00
3'18.00
3'22.00
3'22.00
3'22.00
3'30.00
3'31.00
3'34.00
3'38.00
3'40.00
3'41.00
3'45.00
3'46.00
3'47.00
3'48.00
4'00.00
4'14.00

2'47.00
2'48.00
2'55.00
2'56.00
3'02.00
3'03.00
3'09.00
3'11.00
3'14.00
3'14.00
3'17.00
3'19.00
3'21.00
3'22.00
3'25.00
3'26.00
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22
23

6873 Muyldermans Dieter
8040 Segers Lander

7004 Vanbergen Sibe
8248 Kerfs Jonas

7516 Beusen Brent

6709 Lenaers Tibe

8392 Poelmans Liam

Pup Dames 2006 Uur=13:27
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3379 Ait Faraji Sanae
4181 Houbrigts Jill

3215 Noels Goele

4083 Vandebosch Zoé
3441 Vanspauwen Margot
4054 Boyen Maya

4010 Lagarde Indy*

3715 Leekens Jolien
3147 Vandebroek Tahnée
3358 Coucke Manau
3033 Hesius Yana

4055 Pictoel Mirthe

3802 Froidmont Louise
3124 De Bruyn Imani
9928 Wellens Amberlie
3519 Mariale Elle

3522 Creemers Lies

3356 Brouckaert Lies
3844 Van Herck Hanne
4454 Camps Kaat

3954 Stockmans Britt
3432 Segers Heleen

3755 Wathion Rane

2909 Donné Ellen

3737 S'Heeren Mirte
3868 Huybrecht Leen
3809 Van Roosebeke Mirte
2995 Lenaers Ella

3172 Polders Emily

3830 Gelders Marte

3175 Vandersteen Liesl
3837 Vanroy Lore

3374 Boets Liene

3174 Vanschoonbeek Eline
3875 Weetjens Ismey
4313 Vannijlen Lore

Pup Dames 2005 Uur=13:31

1
2
3

3293 Davids Maithe
4007 Aerts Britt
3369 Palumbo Gaia

ACA
MACD
DCLA
AVT
ADD
ACA
RCT

BREE
ACA
BREE
ADD
TACT
TACT
SACN
AVT
SACN
AVT
DALO
TACT
ACA
DALO
NA
AVT
AVT
AVT
RCT
RCT
LOOI
ATLA
ACA
LOOI
TACT
ADD
LOOI
ACA
ACA
GENK
ACA
GENK
AVT
ACA
MACD
LOOI

AVT
RCT
AVT

3'29.00
3'30.00
3'32.00
3'32.00
3'33.00
3'39.00
3'43.00

5'24.00
5'27.00
5'44.00
5'45.00
5'52.00
5'54.00
5'55.00
5'57.00
5'57.00
5'59.00
6'00.00
6'06.00
6'08.00
6'09.00
6'14.00
6'15.00
6'16.00
6'18.00
6'20.00
6'23.00
6'24.00
6'24.00
6'27.00
6'27.00
6'30.00
6'33.00
6'34.00
6'36.00
6'37.00
6'38.00
6'54.00
6'57.00
6'57.00
7'05.00
7'10.00
7'20.00

5'02.00
5'22.00
5'31.00
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2807 Verkoyen Aprill
3299 Vaesen Britt

2804 Mandervelt Inse
3226 Verslegers Marie
2806 Vandervelden Kato
3753 Thijs Chloé

3219 Cardinaels Michelle
2912 Valkeneers Kaat
2802 Mandervelt Emke
3604 Reijnders Emily
2992 Tijtgat Marie

3867 Devillé Zoé

3273 Fornerino Sharissa*
3373 Boets Auke

3839 Spanu Chiara

4579 Liesens Minne

Pup Heren 2006 Uur=13:37
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1582 El Mansouri Amine
1100 Ballet Finn
636 Vanhees Jonas
152 Bresciani Luca
462 Broekmans Klaas
1836 Gaublomme Kobe
1236 Vanherle Gilles
1837 Gaublomme Tijn
1 Segers Joren
1973 Keunen Xander
753 Wouters Lars
9933 Quintiens Helder
9924 Maas Tom
471 Buteneers Jef
1114 Thijs Rune
1115 Vandeweyer Wout
1005 Vandecruys Stef
552 Landuyt Arne
1941 Lamens Ferre
1629 Appeltans Lom
721 Breban Tom
1386 Burdzy Cedric
1504 Van Beylen Massimo
1655 Vanhaen Yari
566 Van Wassenhove Jelle
539 Van Eyck Bram

Pup Heren 2005 Uur=13:42
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1290 Mertens Tuur
464 Geerits Gijs

1118 Cupers Dorian
938 Henot Niel

SACN
AVT
SACN
BREE
SACN
ACA
BREE
LOOI
SACN
AVT
ACA
ADD
DCLA
AVT
GENK
ACA

GENK
ACA
AVT
LOOI
BREE
TACT
ADD
TACT
DCLA
TACT
ROBA
NA
NA
BREE
ACA
ACA
DCLA
AVT
ACA
ACA
ADD
DCLA
GENK
MACD
DCLA
DCLA

AVT
BREE
ACA
RCT

5'32.00
5'33.00
5'36.00
5'45.00
5'46.00
5'46.00
5'47.00
5'53.00
5'59.00
6'13.00
6'13.00
6'17.00
6'17.00
6'20.00
6'27.00
6'56.00

5'16.00
5'24.00
5'32.00
5'32.00
5'44.00
5'45.00
5'51.00
5'52.00
5'55.00
5'57.00
5'58.00
5'59.00
6'00.00
6'01.00
6'03.00
6'03.00
6'05.00
6'06.00
6'18.00
6'25.00
6'26.00
6'28.00
6'42.00
6'56.00
7'22.00
7'28.00

4'53.00
5'14.00
5'17.00
5'18.00
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13
14
15
16
17
18
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722 Rosvelds Viktor
399 Muyldermans Matthias
533 Rodiers Thijs
932 Pieters Jitse
1252 Vermeulen Helder
1247 Putzeys Robbe
1361 Roncada Elias
5 Kums Ebe
775 Van de Schans Luca
3 Maes Robbe
400 Vanschoonbeek Jelle
1184 Vanoirbeek Jaro
2013 Vandenryt Lorre
401 Knuysen Yarne
935 Smolak Senne
1364 Knapen Brecht
9934 Vandeput Kobe
564 Vangoidsenhoven Jarno
2098 Lenaerts Robbe
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6077 Peusens Fien

5765 Swinnen Julie

6088 Drijkoningen Mirthe
5752 Vliegen Floor

6185 Brouckaert Kato
6193 Lekens Anouk

6604 Verstrepen Marte
6202 Vandael Isalie

5888 Robben Janne

7116 Crombez-Bloemen Noémie

6540 Vandeput Kato
6258 Eskens Lena
5754 Verheyen Lies
6442 Goossens Liesl
6707 Staes Lore

6838 Correia De Mota Naudi
6267 Breban Linde
6676 Thijs Norah

6312 Demolder Emma
6091 Broekmans Marie
6452 Lantin Estelle
6125 Jughmans Lies'l
9929 Tijtgat Anke

6933 Dirikx Liora

6578 Vanroy Caro
6138 Heylen Froukje

Min Dames 2003 Uur=13:53

1

6186 Camps Lore

ADD
ACA
DCLA
AVT
GENK
GENK
ACA
SACN
SACN
SACN
ACA
GENK
TACT
ACA
GENK
ACA
NA
DCLA
ACA

ATLA
SACN
BREE
SACN
AVT
AVT
GENK
AVT
TACT
ACA
ADD
TACT
SACN
BREE
RCT
DCLA
ADD
DALO
ROBA
BREE
ATLA
DCLA
NA
DCLA
GENK
AVT

AVT

5'26.00
5'28.00
5'29.00
5'31.00
5'42.00
5'46.00
5'51.00
5'55.00
5'57.00
5'59.00
6'05.00
6'07.00
6'07.00
6'13.00
6'25.00
6'25.00
6'32.00
6'37.00
7'14.00

5'55.00
6'04.00
6'08.00
6'14.00
6'17.00
6'18.00
6'19.00
6'20.00
6'26.00
6'28.00
6'29.00
6'29.00
6'37.00
6'44.00
6'50.00
7'02.00
7'03.00
7'04.00
7'05.00
7'11.00
7'12.00
7'12.00
7'45.00
7'53.00
8'00.00
8'18.00

5'57.00
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14
15
16
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6196 Schepers Ina

6545 Vanhelmont Tine
6706 Aerts Ellen

6256 Caubergh Brenne
6262 Taverniers Sarah
6045 Vendrix Yenthe
6843 Geysen Bo

6792 Goossens Imke
6086 Vanhemel Noor
6331 Van Leeuwen Lisa
6598 Vanherle Britt
6259 Schreurs Tine

5894 Gaens Fien

6376 Goos Britt

6567 Crevecoeur Margot
6048 Vansimpsen Mirthe
6762 Rogiers Jada

6912 Poelmans Phebe

Min Heren 2004 Uur=14:07
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17
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21

3987 Houben Tamirat
4209 Janssen Ward
4381 Coenen llias

3988 Santermans Warre
5009 Van Dessel Yenthe
4982 Maloens Thibaud
4594 Van Vinckenroye Tijs
4617 Pannemans Ruben
4602 Maas Boris*

4565 Eussen Wout
4079 Dumon Thomas
4509 Reenaers Stan
3849 Fernandez Tristan
3614 Jansen Sander
9930 Vangorp Miel
4421 Vandecruys Warre
4361 Vandersmissen Kobe
3803 Elen Kobe

4146 Hermans Douwe
4701 Burdzy Xander
5018 Poelmans Thibeau

Min Heren 2003 Uur=14:18
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3992 Biesmans Senne
4537 Bernkens Rune
9999 Renard ClZment
4507 Penders Vic
4213 Vangangelt Chris
4100 Vaesen Dieter
3852 Spies Michiel

AVT
ACA
RCT
ATLA
TACT
ACA
MACD
BREE
BREE
AVT
ADD
TACT
ACA
DALO
GENK
ACA
ADD
ACA

ACA
ATLA
GENK
ACA
SACN
RCT
ADD
AVT
GENK
GENK
DCLA
ACA
DALO
SACN
NA
DCLA
DCLA
ACA
AVT
DCLA
ACA

ATLA
ADD
WACO
ACA
ATLA
AVT
DALO

5'58.00
6'02.00
6'07.00
6'08.00
6'09.00
6'13.00
6'20.00
6'24.00
6'25.00
6'26.00
6'27.00
6'37.00
6'41.00
6'52.00
6'55.00
7'10.00
7'24.00
8'43.00

5'34.00
5'47.00
5'57.00
5'58.00
6'03.00
6'03.00
6'17.00
6'21.00
6'24.00
6'28.00
6'30.00
6'34.00
6'39.00
6'43.00
6'43.00
6'55.00
7'04.00
7'05.00
7'31.00
7'36.00
7'55.00

5'34.00
5'35.00
5'38.00
5'40.00
5'41.00
5'43.00
5'48.00
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8 4433 Vanwetswinkel Ignace

9 4153 Ceyssens Martijn
10 3995 Timmerman Berre
11 4139 Pardon Cédric
12 4831 Quintiens Sam
13 4918 Exelmans Renzo
14 4099 Schraepen Remco
15 4566 De Belder Cas
16 5029 Petry Alexander
17 4591 Huybrecht Bram
18 4794 Vermeir Joppe
19 4631 Van Grieken Ibn
20 3603 Kums Jelte
21 3950 Vandebroek Torben
22 3850 Hesius Seppe
23 4124 Dries Pieter
24 4348 Belmans Lucas
25 4830 Broeders Lennert
26 4804 Nulens Davy

Cad Dames Uur=14:26
1

Cad Heren Uur=14:43

236 Nijssen Annelies
687 Smeets Silke

1461 Guillick Juliette

686 Pannemans Rani
325 Lemmens Britt

83 Alenteyns Lore
328 Sleurs Ellen
295 Paps Bo

84 Verbiest Anke
240 Smets Margot

86 Valkeneers Antje
650 Kooij Kiani Dazlyn**
670 De Cock Ethyl
164 Spies Heleen
373 Smets Lotte

14 Jansen Sofie
805 Stinkens Bieke
297 Hermans Thirza
966 Gijsbrechts Yasmina

6 Smeets Margot

315 Brouckaert Sophie
162 Lehaen Janne
365 Vangangelt Claire*
280 Van Bun Eva
317 Deferm Nele
808 Boyen Freya
744 Thijs Liene

LOOI
BREE
ATLA
RCT
LOOI
LOOI
AVT
GENK
TACT
ADD
GENK
SACN
SACN
SACN
DALO
LOOI
DALO
LOOI
BREE

ATLA
AVT
WACO
AVT
AVT
LOOI
AVT
LOOI
LOOI
ACA
LOOI
SACN
GENK
DALO
TACT
SACN
BREE
LOOI
LOOI
SACN
AVT
DALO
ATLA
DALO
AVT
TACT
DALO

5'54.00
5'55.00
5'59.00
6'01.00
6'09.00
6'14.00
6'15.00
6'16.00
6'26.00
6'30.00
6'30.00
6'33.00
6'34.00
6'36.00
6'37.00
6'41.00
6'49.00
7'16.00
7'41.00

8'21.00
8'24.00
8'34.00
8'42.00
8'44.00
8'56.00
9'00.00
9'00.00
9'04.00
9'05.00
9'08.00
9'10.00
9'14.00
9'17.00
9'21.00
9'26.00
9'27.00
9'30.00
9'34.00
9'48.00
9'49.00
9'50.00
9'54.00
10'29.00
10'36.00
10'39.00
10'45.00
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1 519 Vanwetswinkel Quinten
2 2 Philippe Jasper
3 69 Smolders Jarne
4 377 Janssen Arnoud
5 294 Duijsters Goran
6 341 Snoeks Mathijs
7 416 Theys Brent
8 817 Vandebosch Robbe
9 531 Creusen Tim*
10 440 Gijbels Joas
11 88 Prijs Nico
12 571 Ivens Toon
13 825 Vanderheeren Vincent
14 166 Jordens Jasper
15 678 Geurts Quinten
16 630 Vijgen Sander
17 570 Driesen Sim
18 597 Rouffa Bram
19 819 Eeckhout Simon
20 338 Schepers Tiam
21 132 Manshoven Jelle
22 186 Hendrickx Jannes
23 9935 Jacobs Dieter
24 237 Bleux Lander
25 385 Schreurs Rutger
26 490 Reijnders Robbe
27 634 Put Jurre
28 388 Conard Thibau
29 238 Mgbokwere Denzell
30 295 Neirinck Otis
31 637 Van Vinckenroye Toon

Sch Dames Uur=14:57

1 2664 Nelissen Paulien
2 3321 Mathieu Camille
3 2425 Vandooren Drea
4 2750 Smeets Sien
5 2462 Uyttebroek Paulien
6 2738 Van Gurp Yasmine
7 2529 Bruggen Lien
8 2253 Schildermans Floor
9 2319 Mathijs Malejeva
10 2779 Berkmans Riet
11 2485 Camps Lotte
12 2960 Poisquet Paulien
13 2493 Liberloo Isabelle
14 2728 Maesen Benja
15 2252 Boonen Lise
16 2932 Dries Anke

=
~

2663 Driesen Jet

LOOI
SACN
VMOL
ATLA
AVT
AVT
LOOI
ADD
ATLA
AVT
LOOI
ACA
GENK
DALO
ATLA
ACA
ACA
ADD
ADD
AVT
ACA
DALO
NA
DALO
TACT
AVT
ADD
TACT
ACA
AVT
ADD

ACA
WACO
ATLA
AVT
RCT
ADD
ATLA
SACN
LOOI
DALO
AVT
ADD
AVT
BREE
SACN
GENK
ACA

10'46.00
10'52.00
10'55.00
11'02.00
11'05.00
11'09.00
11'13.00
11'19.00
11'28.00
11'28.00
11'31.00
11'52.00
12'05.00
12'14.00
12'19.00
12'19.00
12'29.00
12'31.00
12'44.00
12'52.00
12'54.00
12'59.00
13'07.00
13'21.00
13'27.00
13'35.00
14'07.00
14'22.00
14'31.00
14'38.00
14'45.00

11'33.00
11'46.00
11'58.00
12'13.00
12'17.00
12'21.00
12'36.00
12'50.00
12'51.00
13'04.00
13'07.00
13'13.00
13'24.00
13'25.00
13'26.00
13'48.00
14'07.00

P NNNRPRRPNRRPNNNRPNNNRRRPRPRNNRPNRREPRNNIERLPRPR

99
99

99

o O

99

99

o O

99



18

Sch Heren Uur=15:21

2870 Van Der Have Truus

2196 Parmentier Ewoud
2229 Smeets Rutger
2638 Neyens Jef

2074 Robben Simon

2592 Vanderheeren Thomas

2174 Heylen Hendrik
2159 Jacobs Wouter
2228 Sleurs Wout

2125 Hendrickx Klaas

Jun Dames Uur=15:59
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9938 Billen Laurien
206 Helsen Sara
116 Haex Kelly
331 Vanluyten Vicky
105 Truyers Marte
391 Blockx Kimberly
204 Driesen Loes
368 Slegers Anne-Sophie

Sen Dames Uur=16:05
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1026 Vanden Bempt Sigrid
1058 Peeters Martine
1515 Deuvits Lise

1331 Schreurs Anne
1041 Van Brussel Fien
1550 Lambert Inneke
1043 Vandepoel Saar
9937 Arits Kaat

9920 Geebelen Christel
1551 Pauwels Jill

1060 Van Der Have Sien
1543 Wouters Lisa

Mas Dames Uur=16:11
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3091 Palmans Lieve
2982 Sluijsmans Isabella
3211 Frankenne Linda
2409 Swinnen Margot
3786 Hustings Martine
3787 Crotteux Emilie
2767 Schoofs Natascha
2979 Sterken Renata
2546 Van Zand Maria
3065 Doumen Anneleen
2774 Geerits Els

2410 Peeters Anniek

AVT

DCLA
AVT
AVT
TACT
GENK
BREE
ATLA
AVT
DALO

NA
ACA
AVT
RCT
AVT
AVT
ACA
ADD

DCLA
AVT
ATLA
GENK
RIEM
RCT
DCLA
NA
NA
ADD
AVT
LOOI

SACN
ADD
ADD
SACN
WACO
WACO
AVT
AVT
ACA
SACN
AVT
SACN

15'34.00

GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP

20'57.00
21'36.00
22'40.00
24'13.00
24'44.00
25'25.00
26'04.00
26'20.00

19'52.00
21'06.00
21'27.00
21'46.00
21'54.00
23'38.00
23'54.00
25'32.00
25'42.00
26'19.00
27'01.00
29'14.00

20'43.00
20'56.00
22'22.00
22'40.00
23'17.00
23'23.00
24'04.00
24'19.00
24'26.00
24'37.00
24'54.00
25'18.00

99

99

99
99

99
99

97
98
98
98
98
98
97
97

81
95
94
92
94
94
93
90
83
83
90
91

68
74
77
63
65
79
77
64
56
78
60
70


Rik
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Rik
Markering

Rik
Markering


13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Jun Heren Uur=16:42

1
2
3

2717 Dirix Dora

3009 Uitdebroeks Anja
3120 Strouwen Bea
3269 Philippaerts Greta
2983 Jeurissen Inge
2404 Pinxten Marina
2977 Maes Francine
3332 Van der Vorst Ria
2919 Pinxten Anneke
2740 Van Roelen Viviane
2586 Symons Wendy
2585 Schepers Margot
3076 Hauben Rita

2673 Smolders Elke

354 Laaraj Mohammed
169 Wolfs Wouter
203 Corstjens Siebe

Mas Heren Uur=16:42
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5177 Vandebosch Patrick
4892 Vangrieken Koen
4128 Baets Tom

4322 Wouters Chris
4559 Segers Davy

4646 Drion David

9939 Dieteren Jean Pierre
4223 Corvers Wim

5575 Veekmans Wim
4155 Neirinck Gert

4387 Verachtert Herman
6386 Botte Ludovic

4281 Wolfs Michel

4135 Hermans Luc

3512 Swinnen Francis
4232 Swalens Dirk

4644 Vanderbiesen Tom
4226 Habex Carlo

5137 Vangheluwe Dimitri
4047 Palmans Peter
4184 Hulsmans Koen
4437 Ceyssens Johan
4530 Smeets Jan

4560 Steenput Joris
5432 Vandermaesen Ivo
4773 Neven Rudi

5257 Exelmans Yves
4756 Michat Jacky

5271 Geboers Erik

DCLA
ACA
ACA
ACA
ADD
SACN
DALO
ACA
BREE
DCLA
DALO
DALO
GENK
ACA

LOOI
TACT
AVT

ADD
LOOI
DCLA
ROBA
DCLA
ATLA
NA
AVT
LOOI
AVT
AVT
WACO
TACT
DCLA
SACN
AVT
AVT
AVT
TACT
SACN
LOOI
AVT
BREE
DCLA
DCLA
ACA
LOOI
ADD
ACA

25'36.00
25'38.00
25'56.00
26'04.00
26'58.00
27'47.00
28'59.00
29'42.00
30'28.00
32'24.00
33'30.00
33'51.00
36'15.00
NA

22'20.00
25'00.00
26'11.00

23'23.00
23'23.00
23'28.00
23'45.00
23'48.00
23'55.00
24'28.00
24'29.00
25'06.00
25'21.00
25'27.00
25'30.00
25'33.00
25'40.00
25'45.00
25'55.00
25'56.00
26'09.00
26'10.00
26'17.00
26'22.00
26'25.00
26'34.00
26'36.00
26'37.00
27'04.00
27'09.00
27'19.00
27'24.00

61
72
67
64
73
58
63
48
56
60
77
63
58
77

97
98
98

66
79
78
71
77
78
65
77
78
74
69
77
68
57
62
63
79
69
80
62
75
66
53
62
60
63
64
59
62


Rik
Markering

Rik
Markering

Rik
Markering

Rik
Markering

Rik
Markering

Rik
Markering


30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Sen Heren Uur=16:50
1
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5564 Rayen Bert

3784 Werckx Ludo
4653 Van Dingenen Steven
4131 Deferm Kris
3660 Smets Dieter
5460 Pelgrims Edouard
4876 Verstrepen Jan
3785 Lenaers Gert
4392 Stessens Leo
3859 Maes Erik

3786 Govaerts Kris
6568 Igo Roger

3857 Hesius Tom

4186 Paps Nico

4867 Weetjens Bert
3502 Smeets Jef

6544 Lemos Cruz Jose
9940 Heptia No‘l

4988 Ruymen Michel
5803 Buttiens Marc
3504 Van Gerven Gerard
4772 Meekers Stefan
5258 Baes Tommy

3782 Van Den Broeck Raphael

4177 Van Wassenhove Wim
5179 Eeckhout Kris

4041 Dreessen Jacques
4082 Engelen Guillaume
3858 Mannaerts Theo

4192 Beyens Carolus

4033 Heemskerk Steven
1421 Maes Dave

2710 Noel Enzo

1659 Max Ruben

2151 Vanden Berk Hendrik
2712 Noel Adrien

1414 Van Den Bosch Jonas
1336 Vanholst Michiel
1423 Vandebrouck Jeroen
1418 Gijbels Nick

1591 Smeets Bart

1809 Swennen Pieter
2007 Vanderlinden Steffan
1232 Croes Jo

1263 Mannaerts Niels
1229 Ruytinx Pieter

5734 Leppens Peter

2036 van der Have Antoon

AVT
ACA
ADD
DCLA
LOOI
ACA
GENK
ACA
SACN
DALO
ACA
WACO
DALO
LOOI
MACD
SACN
HUY
NA
ACA
ACA
SACN
ACA
DCLA
ACA
DCLA
ADD
ATLA
ATLA
DALO
LOOI

ATLA
AVT
WACO
ADD
DALO
WACO
AVT
ACA
AVT
AVT
BREE
ADD
LOOI
TACT
DALO
TACT
SACN
AVT

27'33.00
28'01.00
28'03.00
28'03.00
28'37.00
28'39.00
28'40.00
28'43.00
28'45.00
28'52.00
29'01.00
29'07.00
29'13.00
29'21.00
29'35.00
29'45.00
30'09.00
30'10.00
30'17.00
30'22.00
31'48.00
31'55.00
32'31.00
33'14.00
33'19.00
33'20.00
33'24.00
33'29.00
34'29.00
34'51.00

30'21.00
30'45.00
30'59.00
31'11.00
31'31.00
31'42.00
31'58.00
32'24.00
32'44.00
32'46.00
32'50.00
33'36.00
35'26.00
36'21.00
36'33.00
36'49.00
37'35.00
44'22.00

Mas

Mas

79
60
77
78
77
55
74
70
57
64
52
53
73
78
78
55
57
50
56
58
56
67
78
53
71
70
53
55
63
43

78
91
95
86
96
95
93
90
84
87
87
96
84
86
92
91
80
96
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Markering
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Markering


19

1618 Volders Jurre - 21

DALO

45'59.00

93





